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2+1 58,15 M2 2+1 57,30 M2

PRICE LIST

ÇATI
KATI

Dubleks
Üst Kat

18

4. KAT
Dubleks Alt

Kat

18

16
121,10 M2

17
134,65 M2 16

1

39,10 M2
1+1

40,65 M2
39,85 M2 40,75 M2

180.000€

39,75 M2

IKY

BODRUM
KATI

2

ZEMİN
KATI

40,65 M2
1. KAT

14

185.000€
1+1

41 M2

1+1
13

1+1 39,85 M2 40,75 M2 39,75 M2

9
1+1

39,10 M2

189.000€

41 M2

3+1 3+1

160,60 M2
3+1 3+1

138,75 M215
121,10 M2

KUZEY-BATI-DOĞU
СЕВЕРО-ЗАПАД-

ВОСТОК
NORTH-WEST-EAST

3+1

138,75 M2
3+13+1

160,60 M2
3+1

134,65 M2

   SOLD

17 15

GÜNEY-BATI
ЮГО-ЗАПАД
SOUTH-WEST

BATI
ЗАПАД
WEST

IKY

KUZEY-GÜNEY-DOĞU
СЕВЕРО-ЮГО-ВОСТОК
NORTH-SOUTH-EAST

GÜNEY
ЮГ

SOUTH

GÜNEY
ЮГ

SOUTH

12

3456
3 8

9101112

7

13

151617

151617

18

18

9

15

15

14

18

18

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLDSOLD

SOLD

SOLDSOLD

SOLDSOLD

SOLDSOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD


